
GAUHATI UNIVERSITY 
(Gopinath Bardoloi Nagar, Gauhati-781014, Assam.) 

Internal Marks (2021-2022) 

College-(162)B.N. COLLEGE 
Degree:-B.Sc (Hons) CBCS-AlI(Ist Sem) 
Subject: CHEMISTRY 

Paper-(CHE-HC-1016-1) INORGANIC CHEMISTRY- (Max Marks 20) 

SNO. ROLL NO0. REGISTRATION NO. STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME Marks 

US-211-162-0001 21018824 ABDUL AZIZ ABDUS SALAM 15 

2 Us-211-162-0010 21018832 AFRUZA BEGUM MANIK UDDIN 16 

3 US-211-162-0015 21064287 AFSANA PARVIN AMIRUL HOaUE 14 

US-211-162-0017 21018837 AKIMUZ ZAMAL ABDUS SALAM 17 

US-211-162-0018 21018838 AKLIMA KHATUN MAHE ALOM 19 

US-211-162-0020 21064289 AKTARUL ISLAM ROFIQUL ISLAM 15 

ALISHA NIHAR SHEIKH AKHTARUL 
ISLAM 

17 US-211-162-0022 21064290 

US-211-162-0034 21018848 ANKUR CHOUDHURY ABHIJIT CHAUDHURY 13 

9 US-211-162-0035 21018849 ARIF AHMED SHAIFUDDIN AHMED 19 

10 US-211-162-0041 21018855 ASHINJIT PAUL JAGANNATH PAUL 18 

11 US-211-162-0055 21018864 CHANDAN GHOSH ARABINDA GHOSH 15 

DEBANGSHU SHEKHAR ASHINGSHU 

GHOSH 
DEBASHISH ROY 

12 US-211-162-0058 21018865 19 
SHEKHAR GHOSH 

**** 

13 US-211-162-0059 21018866 DAMODAR ROY 16 

14 US-211-162-0077 21018878B HASINUR ISLAM HASHEN ALI 18 

US-211-162-0084 21064320 INDIRA SHARMA PRANAY SHARMA 18 

16 US-211-162-0089 21018888 JAYANTA MALI SUDHAN MALI 18 

17 US-211-162-0105 21018898 KURCHI BHATTACHARYA JOYDIP 17 
BHATTACHARYA 

18 US-211-162-0124 21018910 MEHBUB ALOM Fakar Uddin Sk 16 

19 US-211-162-0135 21018919 MOIDUL ISLAM SAHED ALI 14 

20 US-211-162-0138 21018922 MONISHA KHATUN MAINUL HOQUE 18 

21 US-211-162-0145 21018926 MRIDUL CH DEBNATH MANIK CH DEBNATH 15 

MUKESH ROY BASANTA KUMAR 
ROY 

22 US-211-162-0146 21018927 17 

23 US-211-162-0168 21018940 RAKESH RAY SIBU RAY 16 

24 US-211-162-0172 21018942 RIAZUL HOQUE ABDUL BARI MIAH 14 
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GAUHATI UNIVERSITY 
(Gopinath Bardoloi Nagar, Gauhati-781014, Assan.) 

Internal Marks (2021 -2022) 

College:-(162)B.N. CoLLEGE 
Degree:-B.Sc (Hons) CBCS-AII(Ist Sem) 

Subject-CHEMISTRY 

Paper:-(CHE-HC-1016-) INORGANIc CHEMISTRYI (Max Marks 20) 

SNO. ROLL NO. REGISTRATION NO. STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME Marks 

25 US-211-162-0177 21018944 ROKIYA KHATUN ROHOM ALI 15 

26 US-211-162-0178 21018945 16 ROSHMI PARVEEN 
SULTANA 

REZAUL HOQUE 

27 US-211-162-0182 21018948 SABANA YESMIN 17 SUBUR UDDIN 
SARKAR 

28 SALIMA REZA MD MORSALIN 
HOQUE KHANDAKAR 

US-211-162-0189 21018955 17 

29 US-211-162-0190 21018956 SAMIM ARA BEGUM Sopur Uddin Sk 15 

30 US-211-162-0195 21090204 SHABRAV SAJIB 
CHOWDHURY 

NUR ALI 15 

31 US-211-162-0210 21064378 SHREYA GUN SUJIT GUN 18 

SAMIR 
CHAKRABORTY 

21018966 SHUBHRADEEP 
CHAKRABORTY 

32 Us-211-162-0212 18 

33 US-211-162-0226 21018976 SUMAIYA YESMIN SAMSUL HOQUE 7 

34 US-211-162-0235 21018984 UMME HABIBA ABU TALEB 16 

UMMEY AYSHA 
SIDDIQUA

35 US-211-162-0237 21064390 AZIBAR RAHMAN 17 

36 US-211-162-0239 21018985 WAHIDA AKTAR ABDUL GOFFAR SK 17 
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GAUHATI UNIVERSITY 
(Gopinath Bardoloi Nagar, Gauhati-781014, Assam.) 

Internal Marks (2021 2022) 

College-(162)B.N. COLLEGE 
Degree-B.Sc (Hons) CBCS-AI{lst Sem)

Subject:-CHEMISTRY 

Paper-(CHE-HC-1026-) PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY- (Max Marks - 20) 

SNO. ROLL NO. REGISTRATION NO. STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME Marks 

US-211-162-0001 21018824 ABDUL AZIZ ABDUS SALAM 14 

US-211-162-0010 21018832 AFRUZA BEGUM MANIK UDDIN 15 

3 US-211-162-0015 21064287 AFSANA PARVIN AMIRUL HOoQUE 13 

US-211-162-0017 21018837 AKIMUZ ZAMAL ABDUS SALAM 15 

US-211-162-0018 21018838 AKLIMA KHATUN MAHE ALOM 18 

US-211-162-0020 21064289 AKTARUL ISLAM ROFIQUL ISLAM 13 

US-211-162-0022 21064290 ALISHA NIHAR 15 SHEIKH AKHTARUL 
ISLAM 

3 Us-211-162-0034 21018848 ANKUR CHOUDHURY ABHIJIT CHAUDHURY 14 

US-211-162-0035 21018849 ARIF AHMED SHAIFUDDIN AHMED 20 

10 US-211-162-0041 21018855 ASHINJIT PAUL JAGANNATH PAUL 17 

US-211-162-0055 21018864 CHANDAN GHOSH ARABINDA GHOSH 14 

DEBANGSHU SHEKHAR 
GHOSH 

ASHINGSHU 
SHEKHAR GHOSH 

12 US-211-162-0058 21018865 18 

13 US-211-162-0059 21018866 DEBASHISH ROY DAMODAR ROY 17 

14 Us-211-162-0077 21018878 HASINUR IsLAM HASHEN ALI 16 

15 US-211-162-0084 21064320 INDIRA SHARMA PRANAY SHARMA 17 
www.w. 

16 US-211-162-0089 21018888 JAYANTA MALI SUDHAN MALI 17 

17 US-211-162-0105 21018898 KURCHI BHATTACHARYA JOYDIP 16 
BHATTACHARYA 

8 US-211-162-0124 21018910 MEHBUB ALOM Fakar Uddin Sk 14 

19 US-211-162-0135 21018919 MOIDUL ISLAM SAHED ALI 13 

20 US-211-162-0138 21018922 MONISHA KHATUN MAINUL HOQUE 16 

21 US-211-162-0145 21018926 MRIDUL CH DEBNATH MANIK CH DEBNATH 17 

MUKESH ROY BASANTA KUMAR 
ROY 

22 US-211-162-0146 21018927 15 

23 US-211-162-0168 21018940 RAKESH RAY SIBU RAY 14 

24 US-211-162-0172 21018942 RIAZUL HoQUE ABDUL BARI MIAH 13 
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GAUHATI UNIVERSITY 
(Gopinath Bardoloi Nagar, Gauhati-781014, Assam.) 

Internal Marks (2021 2022) 

College:-(162)B.N. COLLEGE 

Degree:-B.Sc (Hons) CBCS-AlI(lst Sem) 
Subject CHEMISTRY 

(CHE-HC-1026-) PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY (Max Marks -20) 

SNO. ROLL NO. REGISTRATION NO. STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME Marks 

25 US-211-162-0177 21018944 ROKIYA KHATUN ROHOM ALI 16 

26 US-211-162-0178 21018945 ROSHMI PARVEEN 
SULTANA 

REZAUL HOQUE 15 

27 US-211-162-0182 21018948 SABANA YESMIN SUBUR UDDIN 
SARKAR 

14 

28 US-211-162-0189 21018955 SALIMA REZA 16 MD MORSALIN 
HOQUE KHANDAKAR 

29 US-211-162-0190 21018956 SAMIM ARA BEGUM Sopur Uddin Sk 18 

30 US-211-162-0195 21090204 SHABRAV SAJIB 
CHOWDHURY 

NUR ALI 14 

31 US-211-162-0210 21064378 SHREYA GUN SUJIT GUN 17 

32 US-211-162-0212 21018966 SHUBHRADEEP 
CHAKRABORTY 

SAMIR 
CHAKRABORTY 

17 

33 US-211-162-0226 21018976 SUMAIYA YESMIN SAMSUL HOQUE 16 

S4 US-211-162-0235 21018984 UMME HABIBA ABU TALEB 17 

35 US-211-162-0237 21064390 UMMEY AYSHA 
SIDDIQUA 

AZIBAR RAHMAN 17 

36 US-211-162-0239 21018985 WAHIDA AKTAR ABDUL GOFFAR SK 16 
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